
Register today: 
adamvoigt.com.au/events

Adam Voigt Teacher Practice and 
Cultural Leadership Workshops
Transforming your school through empowering its teachers and leaders

Restorative 
Classrooms, 
Strong 
Classrooms

Leading A 
Restorative 
School

Leading 
School 
Culture

Leading 
Whole School 
Behaviour 
Improvement

About Adam Voigt
Adam Voigt is a Teacher, Principal and System Leader with more 
than 27 years’ experience in practicing restoratively.  The education 
expert for several media sources and the CEO/Founder of Real 
Schools, Adam’s word on all matters school leadership and culture 
is trusted across Australia and internationally.

2022 
PROGRAM

BRISBANE
Tuesday 7 June 2022 
9:30am – 4:00pm

PERTH
Tuesday 14 June 2022 
9:30am – 4:00pm

MELBOURNE
Tuesday 21 June 2022 
9:30am – 4:00pm

SYDNEY
Tuesday 28 June 2022 
9:30am – 4:00pm

ADELAIDE
Tuesday 5 July 2022 
9:30am – 4:00pm

 
COST: $195.00 + GST

BRISBANE
Wednesday 8 June 2022 
9:00am – 12:00pm

PERTH
Wednesday 15 June 2022 
9:00am – 12:00pm

MELBOURNE
Wednesday 22 June 2022 
9:00am – 12:00pm

SYDNEY
Wednesday 29 June 2022 
9:00am – 12:00pm

ADELAIDE
Wednesday 6 July2022 
9:00am – 12:00pm

COST: $195.00 + GST

BRISBANE
Wednesday 8 June 2022 
1:00pm – 4:00pm

PERTH
Wednesday 15 June 2022 
1:00pm – 4:00pm

MELBOURNE
Wednesday 22 June 2022 
1:00pm – 4:00pm

SYDNEY
Wednesday 29 June 2022 
1:00pm – 4:00pm

ADELAIDE
Wednesday 6 July2022 
1:00pm – 4:00pm

 
COST: $195.00 + GST

BRISBANE
Thursday 9 June 2022 
9:00am – 12:00pm

PERTH
Thursday 16 June 2022 
9:00am – 12:00pm

MELBOURNE
Thursday 23 June 2022 
9:00am – 12:00pm

SYDNEY
Thursday 30 June 2022 
9:00am – 12:00pm

ADELAIDE
Thursday 7 July 2022 
9:00am – 12:00pm

 
COST: $195.00 + GST

SAVE

SAVE

Combine with the Leading School Culture workshop 
on the same day for just $295.00 + GST p/p

Combine with the Leading School Culture workshop 
on the same day for just $295.00 + GST p/p


